InRouter300 Series
Industrial LTE Router
Compact Industrial Router
4G LTE, Dual SIM and Dual Ethernet Ports*
The InRouter300 (IR300) is an IoT cellular router that integrates 4G LTE, Wi-Fi,
and VPN technologies to provide an easy, reliable, and secure Internet
connectivity.
This product is suitable for the networking of unattended devices and sites. It is

routing status
InRouter300 Datasheet
Ordering Guide
File no.: Version 1.3 April 2020  © 2020 InHand Networks Inc.  All rights reserved.
InHand Networks Inc. reserves the right to update or modify this document at any time without prior notice.
Model
Model code:  IR300-<WMNN>-<W/NA>
<WMNN>: Cellular Type & Module <W/NA>: WLAN Ethernet Port Serial Port
IR302-LQ20-<W/NA>
(For China, LTE CAT 4)
FDD: B1/B3/B5/B8
TDD: B34/B38/B39/B40/B41
WADMA: B1/B5/B8
GSM: B3/B8
W: Wi-Fi
<NA>: no Wi-Fi
2  -
IR302-FQ58-<W/NA>
(For Europe & APAC, LTE CAT 4)
FDD: B1/ B3/ B5/ B7/ B8/ B20
TDD: B38/ B40/ B41
WADMA: B1/B5/ B8
GSM: B3/ B8
W: Wi-Fi
<NA>: no Wi-Fi
2  -
IR302-FQ38-<W/NA>
(For North America, AT&T, VzW, LTE CAT 4)
FDD: B2/B4/B5/B12/B13/B14/B66/B71
WCDMA: B2/B4/B5
W: Wi-Fi
<NA>: no Wi-Fi
2  -
IR302-FQ33-<W/NA>
(For North America, AT&T,VzW, LTE CAT 1)
FDD:  B2/ B4/ B5/ B12/B13/ B25/ B26
WCDMA: B2/B4/B5
W: Wi-Fi
<NA>: no Wi-Fi 2  -
IR302-FQ02-<W/NA>
(Global, LTE CAT M1 and NB2)
CAT M1: B1/2/3/4/5/8/12/13/14/18/19/20/25/26/27/28/66/85
CAT NB2: B1/2/3/4/5/8/12/13/18/19/20/25/26/28/66/71/85
GSM/EDGE: 850/900/1800/1900
W: Wi-Fi
<NA>: no Wi-Fi 2  -
IR301-FQ02-<W/NA>
(Global, LTE CAT M1 and NB2)
CAT M1: B1/2/3/4/5/8/12/13/14/18/19/20/25/26/27/28/66/85
CAT NB2: B1/2/3/4/5/8/12/13/18/19/20/25/26/28/66/71/85
GSM/EDGE: 850/900/1800/1900
W: Wi-Fi
<NA>: no Wi-Fi 1
1*RS-232 and
1*RS-485
Example:
IR302-LQ20-W: dual Ethernet port IR300 series cellular router, support IPSec / PPTP / L2TP / OPEN VPN, supports FDD, TDD, WCDMA
and GSM networks, supports Wi-Fi AP & Client mode
File no.: IPC Version 1-06 2018  © 2018 InHand Networks Inc.  All rights reserved.
InHand Networks Inc. reserves the right to update or modify this document at any time without prior notice.
About Us
InHand Networks is a global leader of Industrial IoT, with a record of tremendous
success following groundbreaking innovation since our inception in 2001.
InHand serves world-class partners and customers with industrial M2M routers,
gateways, industrial Ethernet switches, rugged computers and IoT
management platforms. We provide IoT solutions for various vertical markets
including Smart Grid, Industrial Automation, Remote Machine Monitoring, Smart
Vending, Smart City, Retail and more.
Proudly bearing the marks of both Rockwell Automation Encompass Product
Partner in Asia-Pacific and Schneider Electric CAPP Technology Partner, InHand
Networks defines industrial innovation and reliability.
3900 Jermantown Rd., Suite 150, Fairfax, VA 22030 USA
T: +1 (703) 348-2988